VIEW IN BROWSER



WEFTEC 2019 Booth Deposit Payments - Due January 31

Thank you for reserving exhibit space at WEFTEC 2019! If you have not yet received copies of your counter-signed booth contract and invoice, or if you have any questions about them, please contact <u>expoinfo@wef.org</u>, or call 1-703-684-2443. **The 25% booth deposit payment is due January 31, 2019.**

How to Make a Booth Payment

With all payments, include the Exhibitor ID Number (or Customer Number) provided on your invoice to expedite processing.

PAY ONLINE

Choose "WEFTEC" from the drop-down menu. A receipt will be provided following payment: <u>www.wefnet.org/payments</u>

EMAIL

Email the invoice, with credit card or incoming ACH/wire transfer information to: <u>payments@wef.org</u>

MAIL

Mail invoice and check payment to:

Water Environment Federation PO Box 38009 Baltimore, MD 21297-8009

WEF cannot accept payments by phone.

Booth Moves and Changes

If you are interested in changing the size of your booth or moving to a different location, review the <u>WEFTEC 2019 online floor plan</u> to see available booths (shown in light blue). Send your request to <u>weftecsales@wef.org</u> or fax to 1-703-684-2482. Please include "Booth Move Request" in the email subject line and provide the possible booth number(s)

and size(s), along with the authorization to move your company.

Changes to your booth reservation, including moves, size changes or cancellations must be received in writing via email at <u>weftecsales@wef.org</u>, or by fax at 1-703-684-2482.

February 1 through May 31: Cancellations or space reductions received will be liable for 10% of the booth fee for space cancelled or reduced.

May 31: Cancellations or space reductions received after this date will be liable for 100% of the booth fee for the space cancelled or reduced.

See the Complete Booth Fee Schedule Here

WEFTEC 2019 Innovative Technology Awards - Apply Now!

The Innovative Technology Awards recognize WEF Exhibitor Members who have introduced new innovative products or services within our industry. The 2018 award winner was SimuWorks-OpTool[™] by Hydromantis Environmental Software Solutions, Inc. Winners are announced prior to WEFTEC and then recognized onsite in the Innovation Pavilion and Showcase and during the WEFTEC Awards celebration. **Nominations are due by April 1, 2019.** Applicants must be WEF Exhibitor Members.

Submit your Innovative Technology Award Nomination

Questions – contact Kelsey Hurst at khurst@wef.org or by phone at 703-684-2477.

WEFTEC 2018 Exhibitor Report

The WEFTEC 2018 Exhibitor Report is now available in the <u>Exhibitor Toolkit</u>. Review exhibition details including total registration numbers and attendee statistics, Mobile App activity, exhibit hall features, highlights and more.

Download the WEFTEC 2018 Exhibitor Report Here

WEF Exhibition Group Contacts

Mutsa Meda Coordinator, Exhibition Operations 1-703-684-2447 <u>mmeda@wef.org</u>

> Sacha Carey Senior Director, Exhibitions 1-703-684-2434 <u>scarey@wef.org</u>

Stefanie Walter Senior Manager, Exhibition Operations 1-703-684-2414 <u>swalter@wef.org</u>

> Ronnetta Zack-Williams Coordinator, Sponsorships 1-703-684-2468 rzack-williams@wef.org

Jessica LaFever http://email.wef.org/q/121FhAioP9d5mTOaeetb/wv Sarah Evans Moretti

Water Environment Federation

Manager, Exhibition Sales – Specialty Conferences 1-703-684-2466 <u>smoretti@wef.org</u>

Water Environment Federation | 601 Wythe Street, Alexandria, VA, 22314

www.wef.org

© FORWARD TO A FRIEND © JOIN NOW © PRIVACY POLICY

Manager, Exhibition Operations

- Specialty Conferences 1-703-684-2446

jlafever@wef.org

